M18000002266

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



03/06/18--01025--001 **125.00

DEPARTMENT OF STATE 18 MAR - 6 PH I2: 20

18 MAR -6 AM 9: 49

MAR 0 7 2018 Y SULKER

2	
4	
, .	

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 + Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

White Rock Investment Group, LLC

			 LTD Partnership File
			 Foreign Corp. File
			 L.C. File
			 Fictitious Name File
			 Trade/Service Mark
			 Merger File
			 Art. of Amend. File
			 RA Resignation
			 Dissolution / Withdrawal
			 Annual Report / Reinstatement
			 Cert. Copy
			 Рһого Сору
			 Certificate of Good Standing
			 Certificate of Status
			 Certificate of Fictitious Name
			 Corp Record Search
			 Officer Search
			 Fictitious Search
Signature			 Fictitious Owner Search
U			 Vehicle Search
			 Driving Record
Requested by: Seth	03/06/18		 UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date	Time	 UCC 11 Search
			 UCC Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up		 Courier

Art of Inc. File_

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

White Rock Investment Group, LLC

.

SUBJECT: ____

۰.

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Myriam K. Louis, Esq.

		}	Name of Person	<u>_</u>	
	Lerman & W!	nitebook, P.A.			
	<u></u> .	· · · · · · · ·	firm/Company		
	2611 Hollywo	od Boulevard			
	<u> </u>		Address	<u></u>	
	Hollywood, Fl	lorida 33020			
		City/S	State and Zip Code	<u> </u>	
	Morris@americ	anlinens.com			
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report no	tification)
For further infor	mation concernir	ng this matter, please call:		·	
Myria 	n K. Louis, Esq.		954 at (922-28	1 1
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number
Divisio Registr P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: n of Corporation: ation Section bx 6327 ssee, FL 32314	5		Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	<u>F ADDRESS:</u> of Corporations ion Section wilding coutive Center Circle see, FL 32301
Enclosed is a che	eck for the follow	ing amount:			
	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	g Fee &	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

. .

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. White Rock Investment Group, LLC

	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	rida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." o	r "LLC.")
New Jersey		3.	
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3(FEI number, il applicable)	
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determi		
16 D P			
5. 45-B Fernwood Avenue (Street Address of Principal Office)		6. 45-B Fernwood Avenue (Mailing Address)	
Edison, New Jersey 08			
<u></u>		Edison, New Jersey 08837	
Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	
		<u> </u>	
Name:	Myriam K. Louis		<u>-</u>
Office Address:	2611 Hollywood Boulevard	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	20 77
Office Address.			÷.
	Hollywood	Elorida 33020	0
	(City)	Florida 33020	5
egistered agent's accep	(City) tance:		
aving been named as re	(City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of p	process for the above stated limited liability company	it the plac
aving been named as re signated in this applica	(City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment as	process for the above stated limited liability company	urther as
aving been named as re signated in this applica comply with the provisi	(Cos) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ons of all statutes relative to the proper	process for the above stated limited liability company s registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. It and complete performance of my duties, and t am fai	urther as
aving been named as re signated in this applica comply with the provisi	(City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment as	process for the above stated limited liability company	urther as
aving been named as re signated in this applica comply with the provisi	(City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent.	process for the above stated limited liability company s registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. If and complete performance of my duties, and I am far	urther as
aving been named as re signated in this applica comply with the provisi	(Cos) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ons of all statutes relative to the proper	process for the above stated limited liability company s registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. If and complete performance of my duties, and I am far	urther as
aving been named as re signated in this applica comply with the provisi a accept the obligation:	(City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. given successful agent's s	process for the above stated limited liability company s registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. If and complete performance of my duties, and I am far signafure)	urther as
aving been named as re- signated in this applica comply with the provisi ad accept the obligation: The name, title or cape	(City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. glocphered agent as glocphered agent as	process for the above stated limited liability company s registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. It and complete performance of my duties, and it am fait sumptire) s/have authority to manage is/are:	urthër tig niliar with
aving been named as re- signated in this applica comply with the provisi ad accept the obligation: The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	(City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent service) (Registered agent service) (Regi	process for the above stated limited liability company s registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. If and complete performance of my duties, and I am far signafure)	urthër tig niliar with
aving been named as re- signated in this applica comply with the provisi ad accept the obligation: The name, title or cape	(City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's s factoristic agent's s active and address of the person(s) who ha <u>Name and Address:</u> Morris Sasson	process for the above stated limited liability company s registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. It and complete performance of my duties, and it am fait sumptire) s/have authority to manage is/are:	urthër tig niliar with
aving been named as re- signated in this applica comply with the provisi ad accept the obligation: The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	(City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent) (Registered agent) (Regis	process for the above stated limited liability company s registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. It and complete performance of my duties, and it am fait sumptire) s/have authority to manage is/are:	urthër tig niliar with
aving been named as re- signated in this applica comply with the provisi ad accept the obligation: The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	(City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's s factoristic agent's s active and address of the person(s) who ha <u>Name and Address:</u> Morris Sasson	process for the above stated limited liability company s registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. It and complete performance of my duties, and it am fait sumptire) s/have authority to manage is/are:	urthër ag niliar witi
tving been named as resignated in this applical comply with the provisi d accept the obligation: The name, title or capa	(City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of p tion, I hereby accept the appointment as ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent) (Registered agent) (Regis	process for the above stated limited liability company s registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. It and complete performance of my duties, and it am fait sumptire) s/have authority to manage is/are:	urthër ag niliar wit

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203(1) (b), Florida Statutes. 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Jun (This
	Signature of an authorized person
Myriam K. Louis	

Typed or printed name of signee

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES SHORT FORM STANDING

WHITE ROCK INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC 0400222996

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic Limited Liability Company was registered by this office on March 20, 2008.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current.

I further certify that the registered agent and office are:

MORRIS SASSON 45-B FERNWOOD AVE. EDISON, NJ 08837



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Trenton, this 22nd day of February, 2018

Elizabeth Maher Muoio Acting State Treasurer 18 HAR -& AH 9: 4:

Certificate Number : 6086277417 Verify this certificate online at

https://www1.state.nj.us/TYTR_StandingCert/JSP/Verify_Cert.jsp